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SUBMISSION OF QUARTERLY PROGRESS REPORTS FOR DOMESTIC
DEBT THIRD QUARTER, fULY-SETEMBER 2020

: am directed tc forward our 3™ Quarter progress report 2020 in respect of Jigawa State
Government.

Attached are the Debt Profile reports for your checking and appropriate action, please.

Esteem regard.

“Barde A%‘Jﬁna i

Director Debt Management
For: Hon. Comimisioner
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OFFCICE OF THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL
DEBT MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT
THIRD QUARTER PROGRESS REPORT

JULY TO SEPMBER 2020

13
CONTRACTORS LIABILITIES
BALANCE B/FORWARD
ADD PAYMENT VOUCHERS RAISE FOR THIRD QUARTER; -

JuLy 870,213,064.50
AUG 2,104,662,656.39
SEP 1,300,754,224,22

3,878,746,217.73

4,275,629,945.51

TOTAL LIABILITIES
LESS LIABILITIES PAID IN THE THIRD QUARTER:-

JULY 2,635,976,078.68
AUG 1,710,303,647.12
SEP 948,830,370.83

TOTAL LIABILITIES AS AT SS

S M E LOAN

OUTSTANDING BALANCE B/FORWARD

LESS THIRD QUARTER PAYMENTS

JuLy 0.00
AUG

SEP :

8,154,376,163.24

5,295,110,096.63

2,859,266,066.61

3,311,111,111.11

TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOAN AS AT THE END OF Q3( 5 v

COMM. AGRIC.CREDIT SCHEME({ CACS}
OUTSTANDING BAL B/FORWARD
LESS PAYMENTS IN THE SECOND QUARTER:-

JULY 47,136,292.59
AUG 47,489,814.79
SEP 47,845,988.40

1,111,111,111.11

3,481,963,170.23

142,472,095.78

TOTAL OUTSTANDING BAL AS AT END OF Q1 C/FORWAI

INFRASTRUCTURAL LOAN

OUTSTANDIND BAL B/FORWARD

LESS PRINCIPAL PAYMENT FIRST QUARTER:-

JuLy

AUG .
SEP -

TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOAN AS AT END OF Q1 C/FORW

BUDGET S T LOAN
OUTSTANDING BALANCE B/FFORWARD
ADD RECEIPT IN SECOND QUARTER

Jury 0.00
AUG 0.00
SEP

3,339,491,074.45

8,985,324,653.87

8,985,324,655.87

17,510,329,634.58

TOTAL DEBT STOCK AS AT END OF Q2 (BUDGET SUPPORT)
TOTAL DEBT STOCK FIRST QUARTER ENDING

" BARDE ABDIJ(LIAHI f

DIRECTOR DEBT MAN MENI
FOR HONOURABLE COMMISSIONER

17,510,329,634.58

2,859,266,066.61

1,111,111,111.11

3,339,491,074.45

8,985,324,653.87

17,510,329,634.58

33,805,522,540.62
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